Kollmorgen Servo Systems Catalog
Multi-Axis Precision Tables
Linear Positioners
Direct Drive Linear Motors
Micron™ Gearheads
AKM™ Servomotors
Cartridge Direct Drive Rotary™ Motors
Housed Direct Drive Rotary Motors

(6.61)
57
(2.24)
153
(6.02)
184
(7.24)
AKD-00606 6 18 2000 0 0 168
(6.61)
57
(2.24)
153
(6.02)
184
(7.24)
AKD-01206 12 30 4000 100 15 195
(7.68)
76
(2.99)
186
(7.32)
215
(8.46)
AKD-02406 24 48 8000 200 8 250
(9.84)
100
(3.94)
230

(10.08)
70
(2.76)
186
(7.32)
221
(8.70)
AKD-00607 6 18 4000 100 33 256
(10.08)
70
(2.76)
186
(7.32)
221
(8.70)
AKD-01207 12 30 8000 100 33 256
(10.08)
70
(2.76)
186
(7.32)
221
(8.70)
AKD-02407 24 48 16,000 200 23 310
(12.20)
105
(4.13)
229
(9.02)
264
(10.39)
AKD-04807 48 96 32,000 400 Coming Soon
AKD-09607 96 192 64,000 800 Coming Soon
Note: For complete AKD model nomenclature, refer to page 63.
Industry-leading power density
General Specifications
Modbus/TCP

B = Base drive
P = Position indexer (motion tasking)
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
AKD  Servo Drive
AKD Series
Connectivity
AN = Analog command
CN = CANopen
EC = EtherCAT
SQ = SynqNet
Voltage
06 = 120/240 Vac 1Ø/3Ø
07 = 480 Vac 3Ø
Extension
NA = Without extensions
Current Rating
003 = 3 Amp
006 = 6 Amp
012 = 12 Amp
024 = 24 Amp
AKD  –  B  003  06  –  NA  AN- 0000
Note: Options shown in bold blue text are considered standard.
Variants
0000 = Standard
mt18
Placed Image